
DMSO

Pexidartinib
D

uc
ta

l L
en

gt
h 

(μ
m

)

DMSO

Pex
idart

inib
0

500

1000

1500

Ductal Length

D
uc

ta
l  

Le
ng

th
 (µ

m
)

DMSO

Pex
idart

inib
0

20

40

60

80

100

Ductal Branching

Br
an

ch
 P

oi
nt

s 
pe

r D
uc

t
B

ra
nc

h 
Po

in
ts

 p
er

 D
uc

t
Figure 6-figure supplement 1


